
LOT 60 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1.

723-837, 774-2093, WD 1154-10, W

CLARK KATHERINE
284 SW BAYA DR, C/O TRAVIS KOON
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-3S-16-02309-060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 0.78 67,200 0 0 67,200

STANDARD
2

434,103
12,719
67,200

514,022
153,605
360,417

HX HB 51,411
309,006
514,022

5,700

514,110

1470/1828 6/21/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARK LOWELL F

CLARK KATHERINE

1353/2242 2/16/2018 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY C & AMY L BYR

KATHERINE CLARK & L
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000051199 Generator 0 10/22/2024

000043311 Roof Replacement 23,000 12/06/2021

2020HX Base Yr

293 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,661 141.1641 158.10 578,804 1973 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2847

BAS 1,769 100 1,769 209,759

FGR 884 55 486 57,628

FOP 135 30 40 4,743

FOP 176 30 53 6,284

FOP 284 30 85 10,079

FST 272 55 150 17,786

FUS 1,078 100 1,078 127,824

4,598 3,661 434,103

BAS= W49 S26 E13 FOP= S5 E27N5 W27$ E45 S5 E15 N5 W4 N21 FOP=
N7 E16 N4 FGR=  E20 N34 PTR=N10 FST=  N34 W8 S34 E8$ S10$ W26
S34 E6$ W36 S11 E20$ W20 N5$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N22 W3 FOP= N4 W44
S4 E44$ W46 S22 E49$ S30$.

BAS

49

26

13
45

5
15

5
4
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20
5

FOP5
27

527

FOP
7

16
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FGR

20

34

26

34

6

FST34

8

34

8

FUS 22

46

22

49

FOP 4
44
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 27 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 869

4 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

12,719

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.92 35,000.00 67,200.00 67,200


